
Show #62423: CRCHA Show #6 (6/24/2023-6/25/2023)

110. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 6 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 146.00 Serafina Madonna$780.00

2T 80 Cat R Oleana Paula Francis 145.50 Daran & Paula Francis$585.00

2T 74 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 145.50 Mike Brautovich$585.00

4T 93 Playtonic Cat Cassandra Krieg 144.00 Glen Ellen Livestock$325.00

4T 29 Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy 144.00 Robin Flournoy$325.00

6T 53 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 143.50 Megan Eckert

6T 34 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 143.50 Cheri Barnes

8T 75 Ima Diamond J Star Mike Brautovich 143.00 Mike Brautovich

8T 12 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 143.00 Brittany Jae Whyler

10T 149 WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter 142.50 Loretta Showalter

10T 83 Shiney N Klass Shelly Mitchell 142.50 Shelly Mitchell

10T 72 Bet Heza Prize Kristy Johnson 142.50 Kristy Johnson

10T 105 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold 142.50 Andrew Meinhold

14 116 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith 142.00 Mel Smith

15 42 Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun 140.50 Kim Boydstun

111. CRCHA CNPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 6 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 146.00 Serafina Madonna

2T 80 Cat R Oleana Paula Francis 145.50 Daran & Paula Francis

2T 74 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 145.50 Mike Brautovich

4T 93 Playtonic Cat Cassandra Krieg 144.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

4T 29 Mr Hickory Hollytime Robin Flournoy 144.00 Robin Flournoy

6T 53 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 143.50 Megan Eckert

6T 34 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 143.50 Cheri Barnes

8T 75 Ima Diamond J Star Mike Brautovich 143.00 Mike Brautovich

8T 12 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 143.00 Brittany Jae Whyler

10 83 Shiney N Klass Shelly Mitchell 142.50 Shelly Mitchell

11 116 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith 142.00 Mel Smith

12 135 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey 132.00 Natalie Casey

112. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 88 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 143.50 Analina Porsch$300.00

2 53 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 143.50 Megan Eckert$180.00

3 12 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 143.00 Brittany Jae Whyler$120.00

4 130 Oakies Lil Nic Meghan Mankins 138.00 Meghan Mankins

5 30 This Cats Forever Holli Hutz 136.00 Holli Hutz

6 2 CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry 135.50 Amy Etcheverry

113. CRCHA CINPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 88 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 143.50 Analina Porsch

2 53 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 143.50 Megan Eckert

3 12 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 143.00 Brittany Jae Whyler

4 15 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 142.00 Melissa Alvarez

5 20 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 141.50 Christina Ruddy
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6 127 Tangys Classy Lights Keri Tienken 141.00 Keri Tienken

7T 39 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 139.00 Becky Clark

7T 38 Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark 139.00 Becky Clark

9 130 Oakies Lil Nic Meghan Mankins 138.00 Meghan Mankins

10 30 This Cats Forever Holli Hutz 136.00 Holli Hutz

11 2 CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry 135.50 Amy Etcheverry

12 135 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey 132.00 Natalie Casey

13 126 Justlikeuonlypretier Keri Tienken 128.00 Keri Tienken

114. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 64 Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas 145.00 Angelia Kourafas$285.00

2 53 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 143.50 Megan Eckert$228.00

3T 85 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 142.00 Deanna Johnson$123.50

3T 1 Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell 142.00 Tootie Truesdell$123.50

3T 15 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 142.00 Melissa Alvarez$123.50

6 84 Love Me One Time Deanna Johnson 141.50 Deanna Johnson$66.50

7 16 PR Dualin Nic Jennifer Flood 141.00 Jennifer Flood

8 35 Joaquina Lena Becky Patton 140.00 Becky Patton

9 39 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 139.00 Becky Clark

10 54 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 138.00 Michael/Melissa Votaw

11 104 Cats Meradaleena Bruce Thompson 137.50 Bruce & Jill Thompson

12 24 Utah Cual Rey Carey Brock 137.00 Carey Brock

13 30 This Cats Forever Holli Hutz 136.00 Holli Hutz

14 71 ISR Won More Sabrina Thomas 135.50 Sabrina Thomas

15 61 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 131.00 Liz Hudson

16 94 One Time Pearl Layla Davison 128.00 Mike Pressley

115. CRCHA CLNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 64 Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas 145.00 Angelia Kourafas

2 53 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert 143.50 Megan Eckert

3T 85 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 142.00 Deanna Johnson

3T 1 Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell 142.00 Tootie Truesdell

3T 5 Captain Jack Sparrow Amie Canby 142.00 Amie Canby

6 84 Love Me One Time Deanna Johnson 141.50 Deanna Johnson

7 114 Souls On Fire Jennifer Hooker 139.50 Jennifer Hooker

8 87 Haida Heart Laura Matta 138.50 Laura Matta

9 54 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 138.00 Michael/Melissa Votaw

10 41 Smokinlilreinmaker Jim Kourafas 136.50 Jim Kourafas

11 30 This Cats Forever Holli Hutz 136.00 Holli Hutz

12 60 Vodka And Ice Hayley Palmer 135.00 Hayley Palmer

13 73 Timeforasmartchic Karen Russell 133.00 Karen Russell

14 135 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey 132.00 Natalie Casey

15 61 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 131.00 Liz Hudson

16 136 PT Whitershadeofpale Tristan Mallory 69.00 Carol Mallory

17 40 Rey Down South Patricia (Trecia) Thompson 64.00 Patricia (Trecia) Thompson
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